Promocio S-8
Results (round 2) - sub8

No

CQOVWoO~NOOTA~WNE

[EEN

11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Name

Victor Garcia Vivas

Victor Armenteros Iglesias
Ismael Gonzalez Gonzalez

Alex Burriel Beltran

Biel Samoén Rodriguez
Izan Fernandez Cabrera
Adria Garangou Jordan
Arnau Pérez Sanchez
Victoria Alvarez Ortega
Jan Sorribas Alibes

Roger Carmona Chorro
Biel Serrato Monfort

Pol Lépez Gémez

Miguel Vazquez Gonzélez
Jordi Vicente Pérez
Héctor Muiidz Ramirez
Erik Vicente Garcia
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Club

Paretana

Escola Mestres Munguet
Cal Music

Escola Mestres Munguet
Granollers

Club Escacs Llinars
Granollers

Club Escacs Llinars
Paretana

Montornes

Paretana

Escola Sant Gervasi
Escola Mestres Munguet
Mollet

Granollers

Montornes

Granollers

Total

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[0]
[.5]

[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]

Result
1:0
5.5
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0
1:0
0:1
1:0
1:0
5.5
0:1
1:0
_:+
5.5
1:0
5.5

Name

Marc Anglada Gutiérrez
Marti Gomez Vilaré

Biel Atienza Ruiz

Izan Olaya Martin
Mariona Carmona Chorro
Biel Hidalgo Turruella
Teo Yri Rubio

Albert Garcia Plana

lago Gayoso Arjona

Pere Dominikovics Alonso

Daniel Soldevilla Ruiz
Pablo Fernandez Raya
Claudia Sanchez Izquierdo
Emma Lépez Rodriguez
Marc Mateo Gago

Paula Lancharro Jimenez
Alex Sanz Gratacos

Club

Escola Mestres Munguet
Granollers

Escola Sant Gervasi
Joaquim Abril

Paretana

Escola Mestres Munguet
Cardedeu

Granollers

Club Escacs Llinars
Granollers

Escola Sant Gervasi
Paretana

Granollers

Escola Sant Gervasi
Club Escacs Llinars
Granollers

Paretana

Total

[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[1]
[.5]
[0]

[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]
[0]



